NOMS

ALVES

AMIOT
BOURQUARDEZ
BRONNER
CARIANI
GRANDHAYE

GRIENENBERGEF Martin

HERTEL
KAEMMERLEN
KARMAN
KLEIBER
KLEIBER
KUENY
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MEYER
MEYER
MICHAUD
MUNCK
NASS

NASS
ROYAL
SCHNEIDER
TERRADE
VELIKONIA
WANNER
WEISLINGER
WEISLINGER
WOLF

Prénoms Adresse
Jérémy 49, Rue de Ferrette
Nicolas 21, Grand Rue
Julia 25, Rue du 17 février
Sophie 20a, Rue de la Vallée
Fabio 1, Rue du Chemin de Fer
Emma 2, Rue des Vignes

9b, Rue Principale

Laurent 6b, Rue de Rixheim
Geoffroy 17, Rue Louis Velle
Marc 7, Rue Colbert
Benoii 5, Rue du Bourg
Thomas 7, Rue du Blauerstein
Thibaud 67, Rue de Dannemarie
Charline 5, Rue de I'Espérance
Hugues 6, Rue Sainte Barbe
Jean-Francois 33, Fbg de Mulhouse
Nils 6, Rue Sainte Barbe
Anthony 32, Rue Charles De Gaulle
Marine 11a, Rue du Réservoir
Nicolas 1, allée du Réservoir
Thomas 3, Rue des Marguerittes
Gilbert 19, Fbg de Mulhouse
Jean-Nicola: 19, Fbg de Mulhouse
Alexandre 7, Rue du 3éme Zouaves
Pierre 8, Rue Pair aux Chevaux
Rémi 12a, Rue du 2éme Cuirassi¢
Franck 5, Rue Charles Pegguy
Daniel 5, Rue de Largitzen
Anita 3, Rue de la Croix
Julie 3, Rue de la Croix
Eric 19, Rue des Jaroins

CP Ville Tél dom. Tél port. Mail
68130 ALTKIRCH 03 89 4M8 48 xX.portugal.xx@hotmail.fr
68130 WALHEIM 0389087357 06762604 namio@hotmail.com

68310 BALLERSDORF 0389 25 00 95
68130 HAUSGAUEN 0389078011 sophie 68 5@hotmail.com
68960 HENFLINGEN / 06 87 66 28 fcariani@free.fr

68210 BALLERSDORF 0389072750 W& 1754 emma dommen8teuz@pmsn.com
68510 WALTENHEIM 0389816958 06®27 64 05 soad martin@hotmail.fr

julia_bourguardez@hotmail.com

68110 ILLZACH / 06 24 32 25 84 laurent.hertel@hotmail.com
68130 WALHEIM 0389402578 06 @b 1342 pole-technique@altkirch-basket.com
68100 MULHOUSE 0389665710 06725187 karman_marc@hotmail.fr
68100 MULHOUSE 0369195434 06152502 b.kleiber@wanadoo.fr

68130 WITTELSHEIM / 06 33 56 56 03 t.kleiber@wanadoo.fr

68720 HEIDWILLER 0389254315 66 63 46 25 tibokueny@hotmail.com

68130 ASPACH 0389401948 065881350 charlinem7@hotmail.fr
68130 ALTKIRCH 0389 40 22 59 martin.hugues@tele2.fr
68130 ALTKIRCH 0389088156 068® 1720 jeff. martin@wanadoo.fr
68130 ALTKIRCH 0389402259 06 3B 2152 martin_nilsl@hotmail.com
68130 ALTKIRCH 038940 1864 062501 26 02 meyeranthony68130@hotmail.com
68118 HIRTZBACH 0389406036 Q% 370131 mama6b@hotmail.com
68130 ALTKIRCH 0389088680 083293310 themodest 64@hotmail.com

68210 GOMMERDORF 03 89 08 0315 06 85 15 32 95 thomas.munck@orange.fr

68130 ALTKIRCH 0389406155 06 24 3256 gilbertnass@wanadoo.fr
68130 ALTKIRCH 0389406155 0672 1578 jan-ni@hotmail.fr
68130 ALTKIRCH / 06 63 27 64 20 alexandre.royal@wanadoo.fr

90600 GRANDVILARS 03842778 0611708185 pierre.schneider6@wanadoo.Fr

68130 ALTKIRCH 0389088890 0689 730631 fatman934@hotmail.com
68100 MULHOUSE 0389549016 T®52 30 36 fvelikonia@wanadoo.fr
68560 HIRSINGUE 03 89 40 50 87 wanner@free.fr

68130 WITTERSDORF 0389 40 28 16 41 64 08 info@dunkel-service.ch
68130 WITTERSDORF 0389 40 28 16 41 64 08 julie.weislinger@hotmail.fr

68130 ASPACH / 06 07 82 58 03 rico_75@msn.com

Naissance Dipléme

17/07/1991
00/00/1972
22/01/1989
02/10/1991
03/11/1972
01/09/1991
29/08/1989
20/07/1984
28/09/1981
04/11/1987
03/09/1979
27/02/1981
02/12/1990
29/05/1992
00/00/1953
08/11/1966
09/03/1987
23/03/1989
06/05/1989
24/04/1990
15/02/1986
11/01/1958
12/12/1985
06/02/1978
29/06/1958
05/01/1990
23/12/1971
21/02/1970
22/06/1960
00/00/1990
00/00/1979

SQ
Niv 1
SQ
AEB
Niv 4
SQ
Niv 2
Niv 4
Niv 4
Niv 1
Niv 1
Niv 2
AEB
AEB
Niv 2
SQ
Niv 2
Niv 1
Niv 1
AEB
Niv 2
Niv 2
Niv 2
SQ
SQ
AEB
Niv 2
Niv 1
Niv 1
SQ
SQ



